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Code

55 W01001536

71 W01001530

130 W01001488

132 W01001496

227 W01001538

241 W01001519

268 W01001501

274 W01001503

284 W01001526

332 W01001482

334 W01001498

343 W01001527

400 W01001532

405 W01001528

421 W01001525

425 W01001483

435 W01001539

485 W01001523

494 W01001497

497 W01001541

528 W01001531

566 W01001491

594 W01001522

612 W01001506

620 W01001485

658 W01001521

661 W01001516

664 W01001489

675 W01001529

760 W01001487

852 W01001486

878 W01001504

946 W01001520

990 W01001511

1001 W01001534

1059 W01001493

1060 W01001499

1125 W01001524

1136 W01001510

1138 W01001535

Local   

Authority 

Torfaen    

Rank 

35

36

37

38

39

40

29

30

31

32

33

34

23

24

25

26

27

28

17

18

19

20

21

22

11

12

13

14

15

16

6

7

8

9

10

New Inn 1

Two Locks 4

Blaenavon 1

Abersychan 5

Llantarnam 1

Pontnewydd 2

New Inn 2

Two Locks 3

Llantarnam 3

Abersychan 4

Pontnewydd 3

Panteg 3

Blaenavon 3

Snatchwood

Pontnewynydd

Fairwater 1

Wainfelin 2

Trevethin 2

Brynwern

Pontnewydd 4

St. Dials 2

Two Locks 1

St. Dials 3

St. Cadocs & Penygarn

Abersychan 2

Upper Cwmbran 4

Pontnewydd 1

Greenmeadow 1

Greenmeadow 3

St. Dials 1

Abersychan 1

Fairwater 2

Torfaen

Torfaen

Torfaen

Torfaen

Torfaen
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Croesyceiliog North 1

Fairwater 3

Pontypool

Torfaen

Torfaen

Torfaen

Torfaen

Torfaen

Torfaen

Torfaen

Torfaen

Torfaen

Torfaen

Torfaen

Torfaen

Torfaen

Torfaen

Torfaen

Torfaen

Torfaen

Torfaen

Torfaen

Torfaen

Torfaen

Torfaen

Torfaen

Torfaen

Torfaen

Torfaen

Torfaen

Torfaen

Torfaen

Torfaen

Cwmynyscoy Torfaen

Torfaen

1

2

3

4

5 Upper Cwmbran 3
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Name

Torfaen

Torfaen

Lower Super Output Area (LSOA):

Torfaen

Upper Cwmbran 1

Trevethin 1

Blaenavon 2

Wales  

Rank



Code

1191 W01001484

1244 W01001515

1245 W01001492

1303 W01001490

1424 W01001494

1430 W01001517

1442 W01001537

1481 W01001508

1490 W01001514

1517 W01001540

1528 W01001502

1546 W01001509

1588 W01001507

1648 W01001518

1661 W01001505

1670 W01001512

1672 W01001533

1681 W01001513

1711 W01001495

1852 W01001500

26 86

72 92

84 162

197 174

200 250

203 252

207 271

244 316

295 323

296 333

305 349
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Torfaen                

Rank 

Wales   

Rank

Domain: Income Education 

LSOA Name LSOA Name
Wales    

Rank

Wales   

Rank

Lower Super Output Area (LSOA):

Name

Local                       

Authority 

Torfaen              

Rank 

8

9

10

11
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St. Dials 1

Fairwater 1

Greenmeadow 3

2

3

4

5

6

7

59

60

1

53

54

55

56

57

58

47

48

49

50

51

52

41

42

43

44

45

46

Llantarnam 2

New Inn 3

Two Locks 2

New Inn 4

Croesyceiliog South

Fairwater 4

Torfaen

Torfaen

Torfaen

Torfaen

Torfaen

Torfaen

Panteg 5

Torfaen

Torfaen

Torfaen

Torfaen

Torfaen

Torfaen

Torfaen

Torfaen

Torfaen

Torfaen

Torfaen

Torfaen

Torfaen

Torfaen

Llanyrafon South 1

Panteg 1

Wainfelin 1

Greenmeadow 2

Llanyrafon South 2

Llanyrafon North

Abersychan 3

Panteg 2

Coed Eva

Blaenavon 4

Croesyceiliog North 2

Panteg 4

Upper Cwmbran 2

Fairwater 2

Pontnewydd 1

Blaenavon 2

St. Dials 1

Greenmeadow 3

Abersychan 2

St. Dials 3

Cwmynyscoy

Trevethin 1

Upper Cwmbran 1

Upper Cwmbran 3

Trevethin 1

Upper Cwmbran 1

Blaenavon 2

Greenmeadow 1

Abersychan 1

Upper Cwmbran 4

St. Cadocs & Penygarn

Brynwern



331 369

358 414

399 418

402 422

407 426

440 445

449 464

457 587

504 588

522 632

552 636

578 640

611 650

627 685

642 731

678 733

728 743

765 744

791 755

797 756

800 768

809 776

820 783

858 845

860 885

876 887

882 908

918 953

948 973

1008 987

1048 1006

1123 1071

1166 1108

1255 1153

1279 1166

1315 1189

1317 1238

1397 1241

1456 1290

1459 1379

1506 1450

1585 1482

Domain: Income Education 

Torfaen              

Rank 

Wales   

Rank
LSOA Name

Wales    

Rank
LSOA Name

50

51

52

53

44

45

46

47

48

49
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38

39

40

41

42

43

32

33

34

35

36

37

26

27

28

29

30

31

20

21

22

23

24

25

14

15

16

17

18

19

12

13

Croesyceiliog South

Panteg 5

Greenmeadow 2

Pontnewydd 2

Croesyceiliog North 2

Panteg 2

Wainfelin 1

Llanyrafon North

St. Dials 3

Abersychan 5

New Inn 2

Two Locks 4

Abersychan 3

Pontypool

New Inn 1

Blaenavon 1

Upper Cwmbran 2

Coed Eva

Llantarnam 2

Llantarnam 1

Blaenavon 4

Wainfelin 2

Croesyceiliog North 1

Llantarnam 3

Blaenavon 3

Pontnewydd 3

Two Locks 3

Abersychan 4

Pontnewydd 4

Abersychan 2

Trevethin 2

Snatchwood

Panteg 3

Pontnewynydd

Croesyceiliog South

Panteg 1

Upper Cwmbran 2

St. Dials 2

Pontnewydd 1

Fairwater 2

Two Locks 1

Upper Cwmbran 3

Cwmynyscoy

Fairwater 3

Croesyceiliog North 2

Panteg 5

Wainfelin 1

Llanyrafon North

Greenmeadow 2

Llanyrafon South 1

Coed Eva

Abersychan 3

Pontnewydd 2

Two Locks 3

Croesyceiliog North 1

Panteg 2

Panteg 3

New Inn 1

Fairwater 3

New Inn 2

Pontnewydd 4

Llantarnam 3

Abersychan 5

Pontypool

Llantarnam 1

Two Locks 4

Snatchwood

Blaenavon 4

Trevethin 2

Pontnewynydd

St. Dials 2

Pontnewydd 3

Wainfelin 2

Blaenavon 1

Panteg 4

St. Cadocs & Penygarn

Greenmeadow 1

Abersychan 1

Fairwater 1

Two Locks 1

Upper Cwmbran 4

Blaenavon 3

Abersychan 4

Brynwern



1633 1551

1677 1557

1762 1569

1802 1710

1829 1720

1843 1852

1869 1865

5 235

36 338

46 346

85 373

166 386

171 420

184 465

206 469

219 471

220 485

259 510

271 524

280 542

297 623

312 656

323 672

331 696

358 705

363 707

430 737

438 740

467 748

507 754

545 794

635 829

639 858

650 864

656 891

679 896

688 910
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Wales    

Rank 
LSOA  Name LSOA  Name 

Torfaen              

Rank 

Domain: Health Access to Services

29

30

23

24

25

26

27

28

17

18

19

20

21

22

11

12

13

14

15

16

5

6

7

8

9

10

1

2

3

4

Domain: Income Education 

Torfaen              

Rank 

Wales   

Rank

56

57

58

59

60

54

55

Llantarnam 2

LSOA Name
Wales    

Rank
LSOA Name

Wales    

Rank

Llanyrafon South 1

Panteg 5

Pontnewydd 1

Upper Cwmbran 1

Coed Eva

Panteg 2

Pontnewydd 3

New Inn 2

Croesyceiliog North 1

Upper Cwmbran 3

Snatchwood

New Inn 1

Two Locks 3

New Inn 4

Upper Cwmbran 4

Panteg 4

Abersychan 4

New Inn 3

Abersychan 1

Upper Cwmbran 2

Trevethin 2

Abersychan 2

Pontnewydd 4

Wainfelin 2

Pontnewynydd

Llanyrafon South 2

Two Locks 2

Pontnewydd 2

Two Locks 4

Trevethin 1

St. Cadocs & Penygarn

Abersychan 4

Fairwater 1

Llanyrafon South 1

Greenmeadow 2

Pontnewydd 3

Snatchwood

Two Locks 3

St. Dials 1

Fairwater 2

Pontnewynydd

Blaenavon 1

Upper Cwmbran 4

Llantarnam 1

Panteg 3

Pontnewydd 1

Cwmynyscoy

Wainfelin 2

Two Locks 1

Abersychan 1

Llantarnam 3

Trevethin 1

Greenmeadow 1

Upper Cwmbran 3

Pontnewydd 4

St. Dials 3

New Inn 4

Llanyrafon South 2

Blaenavon 2

Upper Cwmbran 1

St. Dials 2

Greenmeadow 3

Panteg 4

Fairwater 4

Two Locks 2

New Inn 3

New Inn 3

Llanyrafon South 2

Fairwater 4

Panteg 1

New Inn 4

Two Locks 2

Llanyrafon South 1



774 919

784 930

792 965

805 972

828 975

834 993

849 1032

900 1075

932 1081

951 1164

1032 1225

1081 1231

1108 1248

1126 1311

1142 1347

1165 1407

1205 1431

1219 1433

1282 1483

1361 1486

1414 1506

1457 1530

1504 1540

1522 1561

1576 1571

1623 1601

1679 1623

1723 1632

1798 1682

1867 1784

64 201

87 292

109 480

180 559

182 705

273 720

LSOA  Name LSOA  Name 
Wales   

Rank

Wales   

Rank 

Torfaen                

Rank

59

3

4

5

6
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60

1

2

Domain:

53

54

55

56

57

58

47

48

49

50

51

52

41

42

43

44

45

46

35

36

37

38

39

40

31

32

33

34

Domain:

Torfaen              

Rank 

Community Safety Housing

Health Access to Services 

Wales    

Rank
LSOA  Name

Wales    

Rank 
LSOA  Name 

Brynwern

Two Locks 1

St. Cadocs & Penygarn

Trevethin 2

St. Dials 1

Trevethin 1

St. Dials 1

Trevethin 2

Greenmeadow 1

Fairwater  1

Brynwern

Fairwater 1

Abersychan 5

Pontypool

Blaenavon 4

Upper Cwmbran 1 Upper Cwmbran 3

Pontypool

New Inn 1

Two Locks 4

Cwmynyscoy

Greenmeadow 2

Fairwater 2

Blaenavon 2

Llantarnam 1

Fairwater 3

Llanyrafon North

Llantarnam 2

Blaenavon 1

Greenmeadow 3

St. Dials 2

Llantarnam 3

Abersychan 3

Wainfelin 1

Two Locks 1

St. Cadocs & Penygarn

Fairwater  4

St. Dials 1

Panteg 1

Blaenavon 3

Panteg 3

Croesyceiliog South

St. Dials 3

Greenmeadow 1

Croesyceiliog North 2

New Inn 4

Llantarnam 2

Blaenavon 4

Wainfelin 1

Croesyceiliog South

Abersychan 2

New Inn 2

Two Locks 2

Llanyrafon South 2

Panteg 5

Coed Eva

Pontnewydd 2

Panteg 2

New Inn 3

Llanyrafon North

Fairwater 4

Croesyceiliog North 1

Trevethin 2

Croesyceiliog North 2

Fairwater 3

Abersychan 3

Brynwern

Panteg 4

Panteg 1

Blaenavon 3

Abersychan 5

Upper Cwmbran 2



284 738

299 752

302 801

312 824

313 852

326 891

340 895

346 899

351 904

355 919

387 921

402 924

409 947

443 997

444 1008

455 1017

456 1018

461 1035

495 1036

509 1091

524 1096

554 1120

582 1141

591 1142

659 1173

671 1191

715 1220

775 1261

778 1286

841 1287

859 1335.5

862 1394

934 1396

961 1420

963 1423

1015 1459

1025 1505

1055 1517

1084 1520

1174 1535

1187 1565

1200 1611

1220 1643

1224 1658.5
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45

46

47

48

49

50

39

40

41

42

43

44

33

34

35

36

37

38

27

28

29

30

31

32

21

22

23

24

25

26

15

16

17

18

19

20

9

10

11

12

13

14

7

8

Domain:

Torfaen                

Rank

St. Dials 3

Community Safety Housing 

Wales   

Rank 
LSOA  Name 

Wales   

Rank
LSOA  Name 

Greenmeadow 2

Croesyceiliog South

Panteg 1

Panteg 4

New Inn 2

Fairwater 3

Two Locks 3

Panteg 2

Upper Cwmbran 2

Wainfelin 2

Panteg 5

Pontnewydd 3

Panteg 5

Fairwater  2

Upper Cwmbran 2

St. Dials 2

Abersychan 3

Upper Cwmbran 4

Pontnewydd 4

Blaenavon 4

Croesyceiliog North 2

Coed Eva

Llantarnam 1

New Inn 1

Coed Eva

Croesyceiliog North 1

Two Locks 4

Fairwater  1

New Inn 1

Abersychan 4

Panteg 3

Blaenavon 1

Croesyceiliog North 1

Snatchwood

Llantarnam 1

Greenmeadow 2

Blaenavon 3

Abersychan 4

Panteg 3

Pontnewydd 2

Pontnewynydd

St. Dials 3

Llantarnam 3 Blaenavon 2

Pontnewydd 3 Cwmynyscoy

Wainfelin 1

Upper Cwmbran 4

Wainfelin 1

Llanyrafon North

Pontnewynydd

Abersychan 5

Blaenavon 3

Upper Cwmbran 1

Fairwater 3

Abersychan 2

Pontypool

Abersychan 1

Llantarnam 3

Llantarnam 2

New Inn 2

Greenmeadow 3

Pontnewydd 1

Trevethin 1

Wainfelin 2

Panteg 2

Greenmeadow 1

Panteg 4

Blaenavon 1

Blaenavon 4

Abersychan 3

Upper Cwmbran 3

Two Locks 1

Abersychan 5

Pontnewydd 1

Blaenavon 2

Greenmeadow 3

Pontnewydd 4

Abersychan 2

Cwmynyscoy

Pontypool

Fairwater 2

St. Dials 2

Abersychan 1

Snatchwood

St. Cadocs &Penygarn

Brynwern



1328 1738

1388 1741

1425 1763.5

1533 1767

1567 1784.5

1616 1815

1623 1821

1625 1835

1846 1874.5

1855 1876

124

245

259

268

299

380

391

396

397

448

484

538

568

588

685

691

748

765

779

802

818

821

869

887

896
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Torfaen                

Rank

Wales   

Rank 
LSOA  Name 

Wales   

Rank
LSOA  Name 

Wales   Rank
Torfaen              

Rank 

25

19

20

21

22

23

24

13

14

15

16

17

18

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

57

58

59

60

Domain:

51

52

53

54

55

56

Physical Environment 

LSOA  Name 

Domain: Community Safety Housing 

Pontnewydd 4

Two Locks 1

Pontypool

Pontnewynydd

Fairwater 2

Abersychan 5

Blaenavon 1

Llantarnam 2

Llantarnam 1

New Inn 1

St. Dials 2

Llanyrafon North

New Inn 2

Snatchwood

New Inn 3

Panteg 4

Pontnewydd 3

Panteg 2

Panteg 1

Pontnewydd 2

Llanyrafon South 2

Croesyceiliog North 1

Pontnewydd 1

New Inn 4

Llantarnam 3

Llantarnam 2

Two Locks 2

Fairwater 4

Llanyrafon South 2

New Inn 3

Llanyrafon South 2

Pontnewydd 2

New Inn 3

Fairwater  4

Two Locks 2

Two Locks 4

Croesyceiliog South

New Inn 4

Panteg 1

Llanyrafon South 1

Croesyceiliog North 2

Llanyrafon North

New Inn 4

Llanyrafon South 1

Two Locks 3



922

965

981

995

1021

1056

1061

1100

1121

1157

1214

1218

1244

1245

1312

1323

1333

1352

1355

1358

1420

1477

1495

1525

1546

1548

1604

1613

1641

1646

1648

1748

1784

1806

1813
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Domain:

55

56

57

58

59

60

49

50

51

52

53

54

43

44

45

46

47

48

37

38

39

40

41

42

31

32

33

34

35

36

26

27

28

29

30

Torfaen              

Rank 

Two Locks 2

Brynwern

Trevethin 1

St. Cadocs & Penygarn

Blaenavon 4

Panteg 5

Abersychan 4

Blaenavon 2

Abersychan 1

Upper Cwmbran 4

Two Locks 4

Blaenavon 3

Croesyceiliog North 2

Croesyceiliog South

Greenmeadow 2

Fairwater  4

Coed Eva

Upper Cwmbran 2

Greenmeadow 1

Greenmeadow 3

Fairwater  1

Abersychan 3

Upper Cwmbran 3

St. Dials 3

Panteg 3

St. Dials 1

Upper Cwmbran 1

Cwmynyscoy

Wainfelin 1

Two Locks 3

Fairwater 3

Trevethin 2

Wainfelin 2

Abersychan 2

Llanyrafon South 1

Physical Environment 

Wales   Rank LSOA  Name 


